PRICES AND ITEMS
SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Prices and items are subject to

change without notice. Speedy Food

is not responsible for price
discrepancies and item availability.

Take Home

1 LB Beef Kabob $23.09
1 LB Chicken Kabob $20.99
1 LB Beef Kofta Kabob $20.99

(832)607-6465
http://katy.speedyfood.net

Alsafa Halal Meats

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

Please be advised that food prepared
here may contain these ingredients:
Milk, Eggs, Soy Bean, Tree Nuts,and

Peanuts.

Sandwiches
Falafel
Chicken Shawarma
Beef Shawarma
Served with French fries
Chicken Kabob
served with french fries
Beef Kabob
served with french fries
Kufta Kabob
served with french fries
Gyros
served with french fries
Chicken Burger
served with french fries
Burger
served with french fries
Tabuli
Cracked wheat tomato cucumber
green onions parsiey mint lemons &
olive oli
Greek Salad
Fetha cheese lettuce olives
cucumber tomoato topped with
balsamic vinegar & olive oli
Cucumber Salad
cucumber with yougurt garlic &
mint
Three Grape Leaves
Baba Ghanooge
Roasted egglan mixed with tahini
garlic lemon jusice served with olive
olr as dip
Hummos
Ground chick peas mixed tahini
garlic lemon juica served with olive oli
as dip
Kibbeh
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$5.76
$8.39
$8.39

$8.39
$8.39
$8.39
$8.39
$6.29
$5.24
$5.24

$7.34

$5.24

$1.04
$5.24

$5.24

$8.39

HALAL FOOD

All raw materiasl contained in the

restaurant have been certified by their

suppliers to meet the Halal food
conditions.

Platters
Beef Shish Kabob Plate

(Platters)

Sekwers tenders chunk of beef
with gilled tomato & onion sarved
with rice & pita bread

Kufta Kabob Plate (Platters)

Skewers ground beef, onion &
parsley served with rice, grills tomato
& onion.

Chicken Kabob Plate (Platters) $10.49

skewers chiken breast grilled &
served with rice and garlic.

$11.54

$10.49

Four Lamb Chops Plate $14.69
(Platters)

Served with rice & mixed pickies
Cold Cut Sandwhich (Platters) $5.24

Shawarma Beef Plate (Platters)$10.49
Shawarma Chicken Plate $10.49

(Platters)
Served with rice frence fries & pita
bread

Roasted Whole Chicken Plate $15.74

(Platters)
Served with rice,gerlic & mixed
pickles
Half Chicken Plate (Platters)
Served with rice garlic & mix
pickles
Mix Grill Plate (Platters)
Skewer of kufta,chicken & shish
kaboob with grilled tomato & onion
served with rice

$8.39

$11.54



