

(832)607-6465 http://katy.speedyfood.net

## **Alsafa Halal Meats**

# PRICES AND ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Prices and items are subject to change without notice. Speedy Food is not responsible for price discrepancies and item availability.

### **Take Home**

1 LB Beet Kabob	\$23.09
1 LB Chicken Kabob	\$20.99
1 LB Beef Kofta Kabob	\$20.99

#### **FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE**

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: Milk, Eggs, Soy Bean, Tree Nuts, and Peanuts.

#### **Sandwiches**

Falafel	\$5.76
Chicken Shawarma	\$8.39
Beef Shawarma	\$8.39
Served with French fries	<b>+</b>
Chicken Kabob	\$8.39
served with french fries	
Beef Kabob	\$8.39
served with french fries	
Kufta Kabob	\$8.39
served with french fries	
Gyros	\$8.39
served with french fries	
Chicken Burger	\$6.29
served with french fries	
Burger	\$5.24
served with french fries	
Tabuli	\$5.24
Cracked wheat tomato cucumber	
green onions parsiey mint lemons &	
olive oli	
Greek Salad	\$7.34
Fetha cheese lettuce olives	
cucumber tomoato topped with	
balsamic vinegar & olive oli	ΦΕ 0.4
Cucumber Salad	\$5.24
cucumber with yougurt garlic &	
mint	Φ4 O4
Three Grape Leaves	\$1.04
Baba Ghanooge	\$5.24
Roasted egglan mixed with tahini	
garlic lemon jusice served with olive	
olr as dip	<b>ሰ</b> ር ጋ 4
Hummos	\$5.24
Ground chick peas mixed tahini	
garlic lemon juica served with olive oli as dip	
Kibbeh	\$8.39
MODOII	ψ0.00

#### **HALAL FOOD**

All raw materiasl contained in the restaurant have been certified by their suppliers to meet the Halal food conditions.

#### **Platters**

Beef Shish Kabob Plate	\$11.54
(Platters)	
Sekwers tenders chunk of beef	
with gilled tomato & onion sarved	
with rice & pita bread	
Kufta Kabob Plate (Platters)	\$10.49
Skewers ground beef, onion &	
parsley served with rice, grills tomato	)
& onion.	
Chicken Kabob Plate (Platters)	\$10.49
skewers chiken breast grilled &	
served with rice and garlic.	<b>.</b>
Four Lamb Chops Plate	\$14.69
(Platters)	
Served with rice & mixed pickies	
Cold Cut Sandwhich (Platters)	\$5.24
Shawarma Beef Plate (Platters	\$10.49
Shawarma Chicken Plate	\$10.49
(Platters)	
Served with rice frence fries & pita	
bread	
Roasted Whole Chicken Plate	\$15.74
(Platters)	
Served with rice, gerlic & mixed	
pickles	
Half Chicken Plate (Platters)	\$8.39
Served with rice garlic & mix	
pickles	
Mix Grill Plate (Platters)	\$11.54
Skewer of kufta,chicken & shish	
kaboob with grilled tomato & onion	
served with rice	